

IZAeffect



(ENG) PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

IZAEFFECT is a liquid disinfectant in the form of a spray, with a very effective action against fungi anywhere on the skin. The product is intended for personal hygiene and disinfection of skin and nails. It is a superior product with hydrogen peroxide, which is stabilized with a special formula and breaks down into water and oxygen after application. It is transparent and does NOT contain chlorine, hypochlorite (bleach), alcohol, formaldehyde, phenols, or ammonium compounds. IZAEFFECT is biodegradable and does not need to be rinsed off. It destroys fungi, bacteria, molds, and yeasts. IZAEFFECT effectively disinfects footwear, nail care accessories, and areas where you walk barefoot. It can be bought without a prescription and must be used with caution. Read the instructions carefully before use. The spray has been dermatologically tested.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

Preparation before the procedure:

Sand the skin and nails affected by the fungus before applying the spray. Thoroughly wash and wipe feet, toes, nails, and skin affected by fungus. Dry the contaminated area completely, preferably with hot air (hair dryer).

Procedure with IZAEFFECT spray:

Thoroughly spray IZAEFFECT on the feet and toes, between the toes, and all over the nails and skin affected by fungus. Allow to dry for 15 minutes. Do not wipe and let the excess liquid dry. If you have nail fungus, it is likely that a white foam will appear after applying the product. We recommend regular use, 2-3 times a day. Immediately after application, you may feel a slight burning sensation on the skin.

After the procedure:

When the sprayed area is dry, put on clean socks (preferably disinfected before or during washing) and shoes disinfected with IZAEFFECT SPORT spray. It is very important to disinfect the footwear; otherwise, the skin disinfectant will not provide the desired effect. In order to completely destroy the fungi and prevent their return and get rid of the unpleasant smell, we recommend that after the IZAEFFECT anti-fungal spray procedure, you apply IZAEFFECT gel 100 ml to your feet, and IZAEFFECT SPORT spray 450 ml to your shoes and socks.

WHO IS IZAEFFECT FOR?

It is intended for initial, superficial, and milder forms of fungal diseases in which the nail plate has not yet separated from the connective tissue. Fungal infection can develop due to hereditary predisposition and frequent problems with nails and skin on the feet, especially in active athletes or people of certain professions who wear tight, poorly ventilated shoes and have sweaty feet.

IZAeffect



(CRO) OPIS PROIZVODA

IZAEFFECT je tekući dezinficijens u obliku spreja, s vrlo učinkovitim djelovanjem protiv gljivica bilo gdje na koži. Proizvod je namijenjen osobnoj higijeni te dezinfekciji kože i noktiju. Radi se o vrhunskom proizvodu s vodikovim peroksidom koji se posebnom formulom stabilizira te se nakon nanošenja razgrađuje na vodu i kisik. Proziran je i NE SADRŽI klor, hipoklorit (izbjeljivač), alkohol, formaldehid, fenole ni amonijeve spojeve. IZAEFFECT je biorazgradiv i ne treba se ispirati. Uništava gljivice, bakterije, plijesni i kvasce. IZAEFFECT učinkovito dezinficira obuću, pribor za njegu noktiju i područja gdje hodate bosí. Može se kupiti bez recepta te se mora koristiti s oprezom. Pažljivo pročitajte upute prije uporabe. Sprej je dermatološki ispitán.

UPUTE ZA UPORABU:

Priprema prije postupka:

Kožu i nokte zahvaćene gljivicama izbrusite prije nanošenja spreja. Temeljito operite i obrišite stopala, prste, nokte i kožu zahvaćenu gljivicama. Kontaminiranu područje potpuno osušite, po mogućnosti vrućim zrakom (sušilom za kosu).

Postupak s IZAEFFECT sprejom:

Temeljito poprskajte IZAEFFECT na stopala i prste, između prstiju te po svim noktima i koži zahvaćenoj gljivicama. Ostavite 15 minuta da se osuši. Nemojte brisati i pustite da se osuši višak tekućine. Ako imate gljivice na noktima, vjerojatno će se nakon nanošenja proizvoda pojaviti bijela pjena. Preporučujemo redovitu upotrebu, 2-3 x dnevno. Odmah nakon nanošenja, možete osjetiti lagano peckanje na koži.

Nakon postupka:

Kada se naspregnato područje osuši, obucite čiste čarape, (po mogućnosti dezinficirane prije ili tijekom pranja) i dezinficiranu obuću IZAEFFECT SPORT sprejom. Vrlo je važno dezinficirati obuću; u suprotnom, sredstvo za dezinfekciju kože neće pružiti željeni učinak. Da biste u potpunosti uništili gljivice i spriječili njihov povratak te se riješili neugodnog smrada, preporučujemo da nakon postupka IZAEFFECT sprejom protiv gljivica, na stopala nanesete IZAEFFECT gel 100 ml, a na obuću i čarape IZAEFFECT SPORT sprej 450 ml. Sve informacije o IZAEFFECT gelu i IZAEFFECT SPORT spreju dostupne su na www.bestsell-ertv.com.

KOME JE IZAEFFECT NAMIJENJEN?

Namijenjen je početnim, površinskim i blažim oblicima gljivičnih oboljenja kod kojih još nije došlo do odvajanja ploče nokta od vezivnog tkiva. Gljivična infekcija može se razviti zbog nasljedne predispozicije i čestih problema s noktima i kožom na stopalima, osobito kod aktivnih sportaša ili ljudi određenih profesija koji nose tjesne, loše prozračene cipele i imaju znojna stopala.

Designed specifically for:

- People with a fungal infection of the feet
- Athletes
- People who often visit swimming pools and saunasd
- People who are barefoot in public places (gyms, fitness centers...)

EFFECT OF IZAEFFECT SPRAY ON FUNGI

The main component, hydrogen peroxide, releases oxygen-free radicals that bind to and destroy the cell membrane of the target microorganism, causing rapid cell decay.

TIPS FOR THE PREVENTION OF FUNGI

It is not enough to use anti-fungal products only at the site of the fungus. Without disinfection, fungus from your feet or toes will easily transfer to your socks or shoes; therefore, it is extremely important to disinfect them as well (with IZAEFFECT SPORT spray 450 ml). You should also disinfect surfaces that have been exposed to fungus (eg, the floor you walk on barefoot after showering). You can also do this with IZAEFFECT spray in a large package of 100 ml. In this way, you will completely eliminate the fungi.

- It is extremely important to wash the socks in the washing machine at a temperature of at least 60 °C. If possible, wear socks made of cotton or other natural fibers (before washing socks and clothes in the armpit area, spray IZAEFFECT SPORT spray 450 ml to destroy fungi, bacteria, and viruses and get rid of unpleasant odors).
- After showering or washing, wipe your feet well, including between the toes. If you sweat a lot, powder your toes with baby powder and dry them with hot air if possible.
- Since fungi multiply in a moist environment, do not put on socks or slippers immediately after showering, but only when your feet are completely dry.
- Wear appropriate footwear in saunas and swimming pools where fungi are most common. At the end of the visit, before putting on your shoes, spray your feet with IZAEFFECT spray to prevent further infection.
- Since fungi are extremely persistent and likely to recur, prevention is of the utmost importance. If you see fungus again, you should immediately start applying the spray again.

STORAGE

Keep out of the reach of children and store in a cool, dry place. Protect from open fire, heat, and direct sunlight.

WARNING

Avoid contact with eyes and mucous membranes. In case of skin irritation, stop using the product. In case of an accident or feeling unwell, seek medical help (show the label if possible).

CONTAINS: Hydrogen peroxide 30g/kg, PAP0, 3g/kg

NET QUANTITY: 100 ml

The expiration date and LOT are printed on the bottle and packaging.

MANUFACTURER: Iza d.o.o., Made in EU

IZAEFFECT is a registered trademark of IZA d.o.o.

IZAeffect



(DE) PRODUKTBESCHREIBUNG

IZAEFFECT ist ein flüssiges Desinfektionsmittel in Sprayform mit einer sehr wirksamen Wirkung gegen Pilze auf der gesamten Haut. Das Produkt ist für die persönliche Hygiene und Desinfektion von Haut und Nägeln bestimmt. Es handelt sich um ein hochwertiges Produkt mit Wasserstoffperoxid, das mit einer speziellen Formel stabilisiert wird und nach der Anwendung in Wasser und Sauerstoff zerfällt. Es ist transparent und enthält KEIN Chlor, Hypochlorit (Bleichmittel), Alkohol, Formaldehyd, Phenole oder Ammoniumverbindungen. IZAEFFECT ist biologisch abbaubar und muss nicht abgespült werden. Es zerstört Pilze, Bakterien, Schimmel und Hefen. IZAEFFECT desinfiziert effektiv Schuhe, Nagelpflegezubehör und Bereiche, in denen Sie barfuß laufen. Es ist rezeptfrei erhältlich und muss mit Vorsicht angewendet werden. Lesen Sie die Anweisungen vor der Verwendung sorgfältig durch. Das Spray wurde dermatologisch getestet.

GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG:

Vorbereitung vor dem Eingriff:

Schleifen Sie die vom Pilz befallene Haut und Nägel ab, bevor Sie das Spray auftragen. Waschen und wischen Sie Füße, Zehen, Nägel und von Pilzen befallene Haut gründlich ab. Trocknen Sie den kontaminierten Bereich vollständig ab, am besten mit Heißluft (Fön).

Vorgehensweise mit IZAEFFECT Spray:

Sprühen Sie IZAEFFECT gründlich auf die Füße und Zehen, zwischen die Zehen und auf alle vom Pilz befallenen Nägel und Haut. 15 Minuten trocknen lassen. Nicht abwischen und die überschüssige Flüssigkeit trocknen lassen. Wenn Sie Nagelpilz haben, ist es wahrscheinlich, dass nach dem Auftragen des Produkts ein weißer Schaum entsteht. Wir empfehlen eine regelmäßige Anwendung, 2-3 mal täglich. Unmittelbar nach der Anwendung können Sie ein leichtes Brennen auf der Haut verspüren.

Nach dem Eingriff:

Wenn die besprühte Stelle trocken ist, ziehen Sie saubere Socken (vorzugsweise vor oder während des Waschens desinfiziert) und mit IZAEFFECT SPORT-Spray desinfizierte Schuhe an. Es ist sehr wichtig, das Schuhwerk zu desinfizieren. Andernfalls entfällt das Hautdesinfektionsmittel nicht die gewünschte Wirkung. Um die Pilze vollständig abzutöten, ihre Rückkehr zu verhindern und den unangenehmen Geruch zu beseitigen, empfehlen wir Ihnen, nach dem Anti-Pilz-Spray IZAEFFECT Gel 100 ml auf Ihre Füße und IZAEFFECT SPORT Spray 450 ml auf Ihre Schuhe aufzutragen und Socken.

FÜR WEN IST IZAEFFECT?

Es ist für anfängliche, oberflächliche und mildere Formen von Pilzkrankungen gedacht, bei denen sich die Nagelplatte noch nicht vom Bindegewebe gelöst hat. Eine Pilzinfektion kann aufgrund einer erblichen Veranlagung und häufigen Problemen mit Nägeln und Haut an den Füßen entstehen, insbesondere bei aktiven Sportlern oder Personen bestimmter Berufe, die enge, schlecht belüftete Schuhe tragen und Schweißfüße haben.

IZAeffect



(GR) ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΡΟΪΟΝΤΟΣ

Το IZAEFFECT είναι ένα υγρό απολυμαντικό σε μορφή σπρέι, με πολύ αποτελεσματική δράση κατά των μυκήτων σε οποιοδήποτε σημείο του δέρματος. Το προϊόν προορίζεται για προσωπική υγιεινή και απολύμανση δέρματος και νυχιών. Είναι ένα ανώτερο προϊόν με υπεροξείδιο του υδρογόνου, το οποίο σταθεροποιείται με ειδική φόρμουλα και διασπάζεται σε νερό και οξυγόνο μετά την εφαρμογή. Είναι διαφανές και ΔΕΝ περιέχει χλώριο, υποχλωριώδες (χλωρίνη), αλκόολη, φορμαλδεύδη, φαινόλες ή ενώσεις αμμωνίου. Το IZAEFFECT είναι βιοδιασπώμενο και δεν χρειάζεται να ξεπλυθεί. Καταστρέφει μύκητες, βακτήρια, μούχλες και ζυμομυκήτες. Το IZAEFFECT απολυμαίνει αποτελεσματικά τα παπούτσια, τα αξεσουάρ περιποίησης νυχιών και τις περιοχές όπου περπατάτε ξυπόλητοι. Μπορεί να αγοραστεί χωρίς ιατρική συνταγή και πρέπει να χρησιμοποιείται με προσοχή. Διαβάστε προσεκτικά τις οδηγίες πριν από τη χρήση. Το σπρέι έχει ελεγχθεί δερματολογικά.

ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ ΧΡΗΣΗΣ:

Προετοιμασία πριν από τη διαδικασία:

Τρίψτε το δέρμα και τα νύχια που έχουν προσβληθεί από τον μύκητα πριν εφαρμόσετε το σπρέι. Πλύνετε καλά και σκουπίστε τα πόδια, τα δάχτυλα των ποδιών, τα νύχια και το δέρμα που έχει προσβληθεί από μύκητες. Στεγνώστε πλήρως τη μολυσμένη περιοχή, κατά προτίμηση με ζεστό αέρα (στεγνωτήρα μαλλιών).

Διαδικασία με σπρέι IZAEFFECT:

Ψεκάστε καλά το IZAEFFECT στα πόδια και τα δάχτυλα των ποδιών, ανάμεσα στα δάχτυλα και σε όλα τα νύχια και το δέρμα που έχει προσβληθεί από μύκητες. Αφήστε να στεγνώσει για 15 λεπτά. Μην σκουπίζετε και αφήστε το υπερβολικό υγρό να στεγνώσει. Εάν έχετε μύκητα στα νύχια, είναι πιθανό να εμφανιστεί ένας λευκός αφρός μετά την εφαρμογή του προϊόντος. Συνιστούμε τακτική χρήση, 2-3 φορές την ημέρα. Αμέσως μετά την εφαρμογή, μπορεί να αισθανθείτε ένα ελαφρύ αίσθημα καύσου στο δέρμα.

Μετά τη διαδικασία:

Όταν στεγνώσει η περιοχή που ψεκάζεται, φορέστε καθαρές κάλτσες (κατά προτίμηση απολυμαμένες πριν ή κατά το πλύσιμο) και παπούτσια απολυμαμένα με σπρέι IZAEFFECT SPORT. Είναι πολύ σημαντικό να απολυμάνετε τα υποδήματα. Διαφορετικά, το απολυμαντικό δέρματος δεν θα προσφέρει το επιθυμητό αποτέλεσμα. Για να καταστρέψετε εντελώς τους μύκητες και να αποφύγετε την επιστροφή τους και να απαλλαγείτε από τη δυσάρεστη μυρωδιά, σας προτείνουμε μετά τη διαδικασία αντιμυκητιασικού ψεκασμού IZAEFFECT να εφαρμόσετε τζελ IZAEFFECT 100 ml στα πόδια σας και σπρέι IZAEFFECT SPORT 450 ml στα παπούτσια σας. Με κάλτσες.

ΓΙΑ ΠΟΙΟΥΣ ΕΙΝΑΙ ΤΟ IZAEFFECT;

Προορίζεται για αρχικές, επιφανειακές ή ηπιότερες μορφές μυκητιακών ασθενειών στις οποίες η πλάκα του νυχιού δεν έχει ακόμη διαχωριστεί από τον συνδετικό ιστό. Η μυκητιασική λοίμωξη μπορεί να αναπτυχθεί λόγω κληρονομικής προδιάθεσης και συχνών προβλημάτων με τα νύχια και το δέρμα στα πόδια, ειδικά σε ενεργούς αθλητές ή άτομα ορισμένων επαγγελματιών που φορούν στενά παπούτσια που δεν αερίζονται καλά και έχουν ιδρωμένα πόδια.

Bestimmt insbesondere für:

- Menschen mit Fußpilzinfektionen.
- Sportler.
- Häufige Besucher von Schwimmbädern und Saunas.
- Menschen, die öffentliche Bereiche barfuß betreten (Fitnessstudios usw.).

WIRKUNG VON IZAEFFECT SPRAY AUF PILZE

Der Hauptbestandteil Wasserstoffperoxid setzt sauerstofffreie Radikale frei, die sich an die Zellmembran des Zielmikroorganismus binden und diese zerstören, was zu einem schnellen Zellerfall führt.

TIPPS ZUR VORBEUGUNG VON PILZEN

Es reicht nicht aus, Antimykotika nur an der Stelle des Pilzes einzusetzen. Ohne Desinfektion können Pilze von Ihren Füßen oder Zehen leicht auf Ihre Socken oder Schuhe übertragen werden; Daher ist es äußerst wichtig, diese auch zu desinfizieren (mit IZAEFFECT SPORT Spray 450 ml). Sie sollten auch Oberflächen desinfizieren, die Pilzen ausgesetzt waren (z. B. den Boden, auf dem Sie nach dem Duschen barfuß laufen). Dies können Sie auch mit dem IZAEFFECT Spray in der Großpackung à 100 ml machen. Auf diese Weise beseitigen Sie den Pilz vollständig.

- Es ist äußerst wichtig, die Socken in der Waschmaschine bei einer Temperatur von mindestens 60 °C zu waschen. Tragen Sie nach Möglichkeit Socken aus Baumwolle oder anderen Naturfasern (vor dem Waschen von Socken und Kleidung im Achselbereich IZAEFFECT SPORT Spray 450 ml aufsprühen, um Pilze, Bakterien und Viren abzutöten und unangenehme Gerüche zu beseitigen).
- Wischen Sie nach dem Duschen oder Waschen Ihre Füße gründlich ab, auch zwischen den Zehen. Wenn Sie viel schwitzen, pudern Sie Ihre Zehen mit Baby puder und trocknen Sie sie möglichst mit Heißluft.
- Da sich Pilze in feuchter Umgebung vermehren, ziehen Sie Socken oder Hausschuhe nicht direkt nach dem Duschen an, sondern erst, wenn Ihre Füße vollständig trocken sind.
- Tragen Sie in Saunen und Schwimmbädern, wo Pilze am häufigsten vorkommen, geeignetes Schuhwerk. Am Ende des Besuchs, bevor Sie Ihre Schuhe anziehen, sprühen Sie Ihre Füße mit IZAEFFECT-Spray ein, um einer weiteren Infektion vorzubeugen.
- Da Pilze äußerst hartnäckig sind und häufig wiederkehren, ist die Vorbeugung von größter Bedeutung. Wenn Sie erneut Pilzbefall bemerken, sollten Sie sofort wieder mit der Anwendung des Sprays beginnen.

LAGERUNG

Außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren und an einem kühlen, trockenen Ort aufbewahren. Vor offenem Feuer, Hitze und direkter Sonneneinstrahlung schützen.

WARNING

Kontakt mit Augen und Schleimhäuten vermeiden. Bei Hautreizungen die Anwendung des Produkts beenden. Bei Unfall oder Unwohlsein ärztliche Hilfe in Anspruch nehmen (wenn möglich dieses Etikett vorzeigen)

ENTHÄLT: Wasserstoffperoxid 30 g/kg, PAP 0,3 g/kg

FÜLLMENGE: 100 ml

Ablaufdatum und Losnummer siehe Flasche und Verpackung.

HERSTELLER: Iza d.o.o., Hergestellt in EU

IZAEFFECT ist eine eingetragene Marke von IZA d.o.o.

Σχεδιασμένο ειδικά για:

- Άτομα με μυκητιασική λοίμωξη των ποδιών
- Αθλητές
- Άτομα που επισκέπτονται συχνά πισίνες και σάουνες
- Άτομα που είναι ξυπόλητοι σε δημόσιους χώρους (γυμναστήρια, γυμναστήρια...)

ΕΠΙΔΡΑΣΗ ΤΟΥ IZAEFFECT SPRAY ΣΕ ΜΥΚΗΤΕΣ

Το κύριο συστατικό, το υπεροξείδιο του υδρογόνου, απελευθερώνει ρίζες ελεύθερες από οξυγόνο που συνδέονται και καταστρέφουν την κυτταρική μεμβράνη του μικροοργανισμού στόχου, προκαλώντας ταχεία κυτταρική αποσύνθεση.

ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΕΣ ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ ΠΡΟΛΗΨΗ ΤΩΝ ΜΥΚΗΤΩΝ

Δεν αρκεί η χρήση αντιμυκητιασικών προϊόντων μόνο στο σημείο του μύκητα. Χωρίς απολύμανση, οι μύκητες από τα πόδια ή τα δάχτυλά σας θα μεταφερθούν εύκολα στις κάλτσες ή τα παπούτσια σας. επομένως είναι εξαιρετικά σημαντικό ή τα απολυμάνετε και αυτά (με σπρέι IZAEFFECT SPORT 450 ml). Θα πρέπει επίσης να απολυμάνετε επιφάνειες που έχουν εκτεθεί σε μύκητες (π.χ. το πάτωμα στο οποίο περπατάτε ξυπόλητοι μετά το ντους). Μπορείτε να το κάνετε και με το σπρέι IZAEFFECT σε μεγάλη συσκευασία των 100 ml. Με αυτόν τον τρόπο θα εξαφανίσετε εντελώς τους μύκητες.

- Είναι εξαιρετικά σημαντικό να πλένετε τις κάλτσες στο πλυντήριο σε θερμοκρασία τουλάχιστον 60 °C. Εάν είναι δυνατόν, φορέστε κάλτσες από βαμβάκι ή άλλες φυσικές ίνες (πριν πλύνετε τις κάλτσες και τα ρούχα στην περιοχή της μασχάλης, ψεκάστε το σπρέι IZAEFFECT SPORT 450 ml για να καταστρέψετε μύκητες, βακτήρια και ιούς και να απαλλαγείτε από δυσάρεστες οσμές).
- Μετά το ντους ή το πλύσιμο, σκουπίστε καλά τα πόδια σας, ακόμα και ανάμεσα στα δάχτυλα. Εάν ιδρώνετε πολύ, σκονίστε τα δάχτυλα των ποδιών σας με πούδρα μωρού και στεγνώστε τα με ζεστό αέρα αν είναι δυνατόν.
- Επειδή οι μύκητες πολλαπλασιάζονται σε υγρό περιβάλλον, μην φοράτε κάλτσες ή παντόφλες αμέσως μετά το ντους, αλλά μόνο όταν τα πόδια σας έχουν στεγνώσει τελείως.
- Να φοράτε κατάλληλα υποδήματα σε σάουνες και πισίνες όπου οι μύκητες είναι πιο συνηθισμένοι. Στο τέλος της επίσκεψης, πριν φορέσετε τα παπούτσια σας, ψεκάστε τα πόδια σας με σπρέι IZAEFFECT για να αποτρέψετε περαιτέρω μόλυνση.
- Εφόσον οι μύκητες είναι εξαιρετικά επίμονοι και πιθανόν να επανεμφανιστούν, η πρόληψη είναι υψίστης σημασίας. Εάν δείτε ξανά μύκητα, θα πρέπει να αρχίσετε αμέσως να εφαρμόζετε ξανά το σπρέι.

ΑΠΟΘΗΚΕΥΣΗ

Να φυλάσσεται μακριά από παιδιά και να φυλάσσεται σε δροσερό, ξηρό μέρος. Προστατέψτε από ανοιχτή φωτιά, θερμότητα και άμεσο ηλιακό φως.

ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ

Αποφύγετε την επαφή με τα μάτια και τους βλεννογόνους. Σε περίπτωση ερεθισμού του δέρματος, σταματήστε να χρησιμοποιείτε το προϊόν. Σε περίπτωση ατυχήματος ή αδιαθεσίας, ζητήστε ιατρική βοήθεια (δείξτε την ετικέτα εάν είναι δυνατόν).

ΠΕΡΙΕΧΕΙ: Υπεροξείδιο του υδρογόνου 30g/kg, PAP0, 3g/kg

ΚΑΘΑΡΗ ΠΟΣΟΤΗΤΑ: 100 ml

Η ημερομηνία λήξης και η LOT είναι τυπωμένες στη φιάλη και στη συσκευασία.

ΚΑΤΑΣΚΕΥΑΣΤΗΣ: Iza d.o.o., Made in EU

Το IZAEFFECT είναι σήμα κατατεθέν της IZA d.o.o. κοινωνία.

IZAeffect



(ESP) DESCRIPCIÓN DEL PRODUCTO

IZAEFFECT es un producto líquido en forma de spray, con una acción muy eficaz contra los hongos en cualquier parte de la piel. El producto está destinado a la higiene personal y desinfección de piel y uñas. Es un producto superior con peróxido de hidrógeno, que se estabiliza con una fórmula especial y se descompone en agua y oxígeno después de la aplicación. Es transparente y NO contiene cloro, hipoclorito (lejía), alcohol, formaldehído, fenoles ni compuestos de amonio. IZAEFFECT es biodegradable y no necesita aclarado. Destruye hongos, bacterias, mohos y levaduras. IZAEFFECT desinfecta eficazmente el calzado, los accesorios para el cuidado de las uñas y las zonas por las que se camina descalzo. Se puede comprar sin receta y debe usarse con precaución. Lea atentamente las instrucciones antes de su uso. El spray ha sido testado dermatológicamente.

INSTRUCCIONES DE USO:

Preparación antes del procedimiento:

Lijar la piel y uñas afectadas por el hongo antes de aplicar el spray. Lave y limpie bien los pies, los dedos, las uñas y la piel afectada por hongos. Secar completamente la zona contaminada, preferiblemente con aire caliente (secador de pelo).

Procedimiento con spray IZAEFFECT:

Pulverizar abundantemente IZAEFFECT en los pies y los dedos de los pies, entre los dedos y en toda la uñas y piel afectada por hongos. Dejar secar durante 15 minutos. No limpiar y dejar secar el exceso de líquido. Si tienes hongos en las uñas, es probable que aparezca una espuma blanca después de aplicar el producto. Recomendamos un uso regular, 2-3 veces al día. Inmediatamente después de la aplicación, es posible que sienta una ligera sensación de ardor en la piel.

Después del procedimiento:

Cuando la zona pulverizada esté seca, ponerse calcetines limpios (preferiblemente desinfectados antes o durante el lavado) y calzado desinfectado con spray IZAEFFECT SPORT. Es muy importante desinfectar el calzado; de lo contrario, el desinfectante para la piel no proporcionará el efecto deseado. Para destruir completamente los hongos y evitar su reaparición y eliminar el olor desagradable, recomendamos que después del procedimiento de pulverización antifúngica IZAEFFECT aplique gel IZAEFFECT 100 ml en los pies y spray IZAEFFECT SPORT 450 ml en los zapatos. y calcetines.

PARA QUIÉN ES IZAEFFECT?

Está destinado a las formas iniciales, superficiales y más leves de enfermedades fúngicas en las que la placa ungueal aún no se ha separado del tejido conectivo. La infección por hongos puede desarrollarse debido a una predisposición hereditaria y a frecuentes problemas con las uñas y la piel de los pies, especialmente en deportistas activos o personas de determinadas profesiones que usan zapatos ajustados y mal ventilados y tienen los pies sudorosos.

Diseñado específicamente para:

- Personas con una infección por hongos en los pies.
- Atletas
- Personas que visitan con frecuencia piscinas y saunas.
- Personas que van descalzas en lugares públicos (gimnasios, centros de fitness...)

EFFECTO DEL SPRAY IZAEFFECT SOBRE LOS HONGOS

El componente principal, el peróxido de hidrógeno, libera radicales libres de oxígeno que se unen a la membrana celular del microorganismo objetivo y la destruyen, provocando una rápida descomposición celular.

CONSEJOS PARA LA PREVENCIÓN DE HONGOS

No basta con utilizar productos antimicóticos únicamente en el lugar del hongo. Sin desinfección, los hongos de los pies o los dedos de los pies se transferirán fácilmente a los calcetines o zapatos; por ello es muy importante desinfectarlos también (con IZAEFFECT SPORT spray 450 ml). También debes desinfectar las superficies que hayan estado expuestas a hongos (por ejemplo, el suelo sobre el que caminas descalzo después de ducharte). También puedes hacerlo con el spray IZAEFFECT en un envase grande de 100 ml. De esta forma eliminarás por completo los hongos.

- Es muy importante lavar los calcetines en la lavadora a una temperatura mínima de 60 °C. Si es posible, utilice calcetines de algodón u otras fibras naturales (antes de lavar calcetines y ropa en la zona de las axilas, rocíe IZAEFFECT SPORT spray 450 ml para destruir hongos, bacterias y virus y eliminar los olores desagradables).
- Después de ducharse o lavarse, límpiese bien los pies, incluso entre los dedos. Si sudas mucho, espolvoréate los dedos de los pies con talco para bebés y, si es posible, sécalos con aire caliente.
- Dado que los hongos se multiplican en un ambiente húmedo, no se ponga calcetines ni pantuflas inmediatamente después de la ducha, sino sólo cuando sus pies estén completamente secos.
- Utilice calzado adecuado en saunas y piscinas donde los hongos son más comunes. Al finalizar la visita, antes de calzarse, rocíe sus pies con spray IZAEFFECT para prevenir una mayor infección.
- Dado que los hongos son extremadamente persistentes y propensos a reaparecer, la prevención es de suma importancia. Si vuelve a ver hongos, debe comenzar a aplicar el spray nuevamente de forma inmediata.

ALMACENAMIENTO

Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños y conservar en un lugar fresco y seco. Proteger del fuego abierto, el calor y la luz solar directa.

ADVERTENCIA

Evitar el contacto con los ojos y las membranas mucosas. En caso de irritación de la piel, suspender el uso del producto. En caso de accidente o malestar, busque ayuda médica (si es posible, muéstrela la etiqueta).

CONTIENE: Peróxido de hidrógeno 30g/kg, PAP0, 3g/kg

CANTIDAD NETA: 100 ml

La fecha de vencimiento y el LOTE están impresos en la botella y el empaque.

FABRICANTE: Iza d.o.o., Fabricado en la EU

IZAEFFECT es una marca registrada de IZA d.o.o.

IZAeffect



(IT) DESCRIZIONE DEL PRODOTTO

IZAEFFECT è un disinfettante liquido sotto forma di spray, con un'azione molto efficace contro i micosi ovunque sulla pelle. Il prodotto è destinato all'igiene personale e alla disinfezione della pelle e delle unghie. È un prodotto superiore con perossido di idrogeno, che è stabilizzato con una formula speciale e si decompone in acqua e ossigeno dopo l'applicazione. È trasparente e NON contiene cloro, ipoclorito (candeggina), alcool, formaldeide, fenoli o composti di ammonio. IZAEFFECT è biodegradabile e non necessita di risciacquo. Distrugge micosi, batteri, muffe e lieviti. IZAEFFECT disinfecta efficacemente calzature, accessori per la cura delle unghie e aree in cui si cammina a piedi nudi. Può essere acquistato senza prescrizione medica e deve essere usato con cautela. Leggere attentamente le istruzioni prima dell'uso. Lo spray è stato dermatologicamente testato.

ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO:

Preparazione prima della procedura:

Levigare la pelle e le unghie colpite dalla micosi prima di applicare lo spray. Lavare e asciugare accuratamente piedi, dita, unghie e pelle colpita dalla micosi. Asciugare completamente l'area contaminata, preferibilmente con aria calda (asciugacapelli).

Procedura con spray IZAEFFECT:

Spruzzare accuratamente IZAEFFECT sui piedi e sulle dita dei piedi, tra le dita dei piedi e su tutte le unghie e la pelle colpite dai micosi. Lasciare asciugare per 15 minuti. Non pulire e lasciare asciugare il liquido in eccesso. Se hai i micosi alle unghie, è probabile che appaia una schiuma bianca dopo l'applicazione del prodotto. Si consiglia l'uso regolare, 2-3 volte al giorno. Subito dopo l'applicazione si potrebbe avvertire una leggera sensazione di bruciore sulla pelle.

Dopo la procedura:

Quando la zona spruzzata è asciutta, indossare calzini puliti (preferibilmente disinfettati prima o durante il lavaggio) e scarpe disinfettate con IZAEFFECT SPORT spray. È molto importante disinfettare le calzature; in caso contrario il disinfettante per la pelle non avrà l'effetto desiderato. Per distruggere completamente i micosi, prevenirne la ricomparsa ed eliminare l'odore sgradevole, ti consigliamo, dopo la procedura di spray antimicosi IZAEFFECT, di applicare il gel IZAEFFECT 100 ml sui piedi e lo spray IZAEFFECT SPORT 450 ml sulle scarpe. e calzini.

PER CHI È IZAEFFECT?

È destinato alle forme iniziali, superficiali e più lievi di malattie fungine in cui la lamina ungueale non si è ancora separata dal tessuto connettivo. L'infezione micosi può svilupparsi a causa di una predisposizione ereditaria e di frequenti problemi con le unghie e la pelle dei piedi, soprattutto negli atleti attivi o nelle persone che svolgono determinate professioni che indossano scarpe strette e poco ventilate e hanno i piedi sudati.

Progettato specificatamente per:

- Persone con un'infezione micosi ai piedi
- Atleti
- Persone che frequentano spesso piscine e saune
- Persone che sono scalze nei luoghi pubblici (palestre, centri fitness...)

IZAeffect



(FR) DESCRIPTION DU PRODUIT

IZAEFFECT est un désinfectant liquide sous forme de spray, avec une action très efficace contre les champignons partout sur la peau. Le produit est destiné à l'hygiène personnelle et à la désinfection de la peau et des ongles. C'est un produit supérieur à base de peroxyde d'hydrogène, qui est stabilisé avec une formule spéciale et se décompose en eau et oxygène après application. Il est transparent et ne contient PAS de chlore, d'hypochlorite (eau de Javel), d'alcool, de formaldéhyde, de phénols ou de composés d'ammonium. IZAEFFECT est biodégradable et ne nécessite pas de rinçage. Il détruit les champignons, les bactéries, les moisissures et les levures. IZAEFFECT désinfecte efficacement les chaussures, les accessoires de soin des ongles et les zones où vous marchez pieds nus. Il peut être acheté sans ordonnance et doit être utilisé avec prudence. Lisez attentivement les instructions avant utilisation. Le spray a été testé dermatologiquement.

MODE D'EMPLOI

Préparation avant l'intervention:

Poncez la peau et les ongles affectés par le champignon avant d'appliquer le spray. Lavez et essuyez soigneusement les pieds, les orteils, les ongles et la peau affectée par les champignons. Séchez complètement la zone contaminée, de préférence à l'air chaud (sèche-cheveux).

Procédure avec le spray IZAEFFECT:

Vaporisez abondamment IZAEFFECT sur les pieds et les orteils, entre les orteils et sur toute la peau et les ongles affectés par les champignons. Laissez sécher 15 minutes. Ne pas essuyer et laisser sécher l'excès de liquide. Si vous avez une mycose des ongles, il est probable qu'une mousse blanche apparaisse après l'application du produit. Nous recommandons une utilisation régulière, 2 à 3 fois par jour. Immédiatement après l'application, vous pouvez ressentir une légère sensation de brûlure sur la peau.

Après la procédure:

Lorsque la zone pulvérisée est sèche, enfiler des chaussettes propres (de préférence désinfectées avant ou pendant le lavage) et des chaussures désinfectées avec le spray IZAEFFECT SPORT. Il est très important de désinfecter les chaussures ; sinon, le désinfectant cutané ne produira pas l'effet souhaité. Afin de détruire complètement les champignons et éviter leur retour et éliminer l'odeur désagréable, nous vous recommandons après la procédure de pulvérisation antifongique IZAEFFECT d'appliquer le gel IZAEFFECT 100 ml sur vos pieds et le spray IZAEFFECT SPORT 450 ml sur vos chaussures. et des chaussettes.

À QUI S'ADRESSE IZAEFFECT?

Il est destiné aux formes initiales, superficielles et plus bénignes de maladies fongiques dans lesquelles la plaque de l'ongle ne s'est pas encore séparée du tissu conjonctif. Une infection fongique peut se développer en raison d'une prédisposition héréditaire et de problèmes fréquents d'ongles et de peau des pieds, en particulier chez les sportifs actifs ou les personnes exerçant certaines professions qui portent des chaussures serrées et mal aérées et qui ont les pieds moites.

EFFETTO DELLO SPRAY IZAEFFECT SUI MICOSI

Il componente principale, il perossido di idrogeno, rilascia radicali liberi di ossigeno che si legano e distruggono la membrana cellulare del microorganismo bersaglio, provocando un rapido decadimento cellulare.

CONSIGLI PER LA PREVENZIONE DEI MICOSI

Non è sufficiente utilizzare prodotti antifungini solo nella sede del micosi. Senza disinfezione, i funghi dei piedi o delle dita dei piedi si trasferiranno facilmente ai calzini o alle scarpe; è quindi estremamente importante disinfectare anche questi (con IZAEFFECT SPORT spray 450 ml). Dovresti anche disinfectare le superfici che sono state esposte ai micosi (ad esempio, il pavimento su cui cammini a piedi nudi dopo la doccia). Puoi farlo anche con lo spray IZAEFFECT in una confezione grande da 100 ml. In questo modo eliminerete completamente i micosi.

- È estremamente importante lavare le calze in lavatrice ad una temperatura di almeno 60 °C. Se possibile, indossare calze di cotone o altre fibre naturali (prima di lavare calze e indumenti nella zona delle ascelle, spruzzare IZAEFFECT SPORT spray 450 ml per distruggere micosi, batteri e virus ed eliminare gli odori sgradevoli).
- Dopo la doccia o il lavaggio, asciugarsi bene i piedi, anche tra le dita. Se sudi molto, spolvera le dita dei piedi con borotalco e, se possibile, asciugale con aria calda.
- Poiché i micosi si moltiplicano in un ambiente umido, non indossare calzini o pantofole subito dopo la doccia, ma solo quando i piedi sono completamente asciutti.
- Indossare calzature adeguate nelle saune e nelle piscine dove i funghi sono più comuni. Al termine della visita, prima di indossare le scarpe, spruzzare sui piedi lo spray IZAEFFECT per prevenire ulteriori infezioni.
- Poiché i micosi sono estremamente persistenti e soggetti a recidiva, la prevenzione è della massima importanza. Se vedi di nuovo i micosi, dovresti ricominciare immediatamente ad applicare lo spray.

MAGAZZINAGGIO

Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini e conservare in un luogo fresco e asciutto. Proteggere da fiamme libere, calore e luce solare diretta.

AVVERTIMENTO

Evitare il contatto con gli occhi e le mucose. In caso di irritazione della pelle interrompere l'uso del prodotto. In caso di incidente o di malessere consultare un medico (se possibile, mostrargli l'etichetta).

CONTIENE: Perossido di idrogeno 30g/kg, PAP 0,3g/kg

QUANTITÀ NETTA: 100 ml

La data di scadenza e il LOTTO sono stampati sulla bottiglia e sulla confezione.

PRODUTTORE: Iza d.o.o., Made in EU

IZAEFFECT è un marchio registrato di IZA d.o.o.

IZAeffect



(PL) OPIS PRODUKTU

IZAEFFECT to płynny środek dezynfekujący w formie sprayu, charakteryzujący się bardzo skutecznym działaniem przeciwgrzybiczym w dowolnym miejscu na skórze. Produkt przeznaczony do higieny osobistej oraz dezynfekcji skóry i paznokci. To doskonały produkt zawierający nadtlenek wodoru, który jest stabilizowany specjalną formułą i po aplikacji rozkłada się na wodę i tlen. Jest przezroczysty i NIE zawiera chloru, podchlorynu (wybielacza), alkoholu, formaldehydu, fenoli ani związków amonowych. IZAEFFECT ulega biodegradacji i nie wymaga splukiwania. Niszczy grzyby, bakterie, pleśnie i drożdże. IZAEFFECT skutecznie dezynfekuje obuwie, akcesoria do pielęgnacji paznokci oraz miejsca, po których chodzi się boso. Można go kupić bez recepty i należy go stosować ostrożnie. Przed użyciem przeczytaj uważnie instrukcję. Spray został przebadany dermatologicznie.

INSTRUKCJA UŻYCIA

Przygotowanie przed zabiegiem:

Przed nałożeniem sprayu przemyj skórę i paznokcie dotknięte grzybem. Dokładnie umyj i wytrzyj stopy, palce u rąk, paznokcie i skórę dotkniętą grzybem. Całkowicie osusz zanieczyszczone miejsce, najlepiej gorącym powietrzem (susząrką do włosów).

Procedura ze sprayem IZAEFFECT:

Dokładnie spryskaj stopy i palce stóp, przestrzenie między palcami oraz całą dotkniętą grzybicą skórę i paznokcie. Pozostaw do wyschnięcia na 15 minut. Nie wycieraj i pozostaw do wyschnięcia nadmiaru płynu. Jeśli masz grzybicę paznokci, prawdopodobnie po nałożeniu produktu pojawi się biała piana. Zalecamy regularne stosowanie, 2-3 razy dziennie. Zaraz po aplikacji możesz poczuć lekkie pieczenie na skórze.

Po zabiegu:

Po wyschnięciu spryskanej powierzchni załóż czyste skarpetki (najlepiej zdezynfekowane przed lub w trakcie prania) oraz buty zdezynfekowane sprayem IZAEFFECT SPORT. Bardzo ważna jest dezynfekcja obuwia; w przeciwnym razie środek dezynfekujący skórę nie zapewni pożądanego efektu. Aby całkowicie zniszczyć grzyby i zapobiec ich nawrotowi oraz pozbyć się nieprzyjemnego zapachu, zalecamy po zabiegu sprayu przeciwgrzybiczego IZAEFFECT nałożyć na stopy żel IZAEFFECT 100 ml, a na buty spray IZAEFFECT SPORT 450 ml i skarpetki.

DLA KOGO PRZEZNACZONY JEST IZAEFFECT?

Przeznaczony jest do leczenia początkowych, powierzchownych i łagodniejszych postaci chorób grzybiczych, w których płytka paznokcia nie oddzieliła się jeszcze od tkanki łącznej. Zakażenie grzybicze może rozwinąć się na skutek dziedzicznych predyspozycji oraz częstych problemów z paznokciami i skórą stóp, zwłaszcza u aktywnych sportowców lub osób wykonujących określone zawody, które noszą ciasne, słabo wentylowane buty i mają spoczone stopy.

Zaprojektowany specjalnie dla:

- Osoby z grzybicą stóp
- Sportowców
- Osoby często odwiedzające baseny i sauny
- Osoby chodzące boso w miejscach publicznych (siłownie, centra fitness...)

CONTIENT: Peroxyde d'hydrogène 30g/kg, PAP0, 3g/kg

QUANTITÉ NETTE: 100 ml

La date de péremption et le LOT sont imprimés sur le flacon et l'emballage.

FABRICANT: Iza d.o.o., fabriqué en EU

IZAEFFECT est une marque déposée d'IZA d.o.o.